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X

100C
200C
500C
001L
002L
005L
010L
020L
050L
100L

100 SCCM
200 SCCM
500 SCCM
1 SLPM
2 SLPM
5 SLPM
10 SLPM
20 SLPM
50 SLPM
100 SLPM

B
BC

Meter
Controller

BASIS Part Number Decoder

###X # XX ## X ## ##XX

N
J

NPT
SAE

Family Range Ports
Size and Type

Comms
Digital and Analog

Settings
STP and Gas

Custom Valve
Type and Size

2
4

RS-232
RS-485

V
C

0-5 Vdc
4-20 mA

00
20
25
70

STP 0°C
STP 20°C
STP 25°C
STP 70°F

A
M
C
E
H
N
R
T
X

Air
CH4
CO2
He
H2
N2
Ar
N2O
O2

00 Standard 0000
LG01
LV03
LV05
LV08
FV18

Meter
0.011”
0.03”
0.05”
0.08”
0.18”


